
* DENDER-SCHELDE           * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0310 * 
*                          * 326 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  ZETS   AS2   OS2  RAKE   DAG  BON  A2S  A3S  A4S       SER  O2S  DIV  INS  POU  POT     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 12  1  363068 BE6043910-23 12.12210 1221.0123 6544  17.62  16.00  12.50 31.25     -     -     -     -15.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   92.37   1

  2 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 12 10  353503 BE4107345-23 12.06300 1212.7033 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87   2

  3 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  2  345675 BE2090570-22 12.00109 1212.1221 6544  17.62  11.00*  8.50*26.25*    -     -     -     -12.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   75.37   3

  4 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  1       2 BE2025196-21 12.01329 1206.3410 6544   4.12*  6.00*  3.00*21.25*12.00 12.00 12.00     -10.0030.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -  110.37   4

  5 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKER   1  3  1  336296 BE4190518-23 11.55240 1199.3438 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 13  3  355367 BE6044909-23 12.11220 1199.0788 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     - 8.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    8.62   6

  7 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 13  1       2 BE4041148-22 12.11590 1196.5890 6544   4.12*     -      - 21.25*    -  6.00     -     - 5.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   36.37   7

  8 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 13  2       3 BE6044747-23 12.13120 1191.7069 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62   8

  9 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  5  3  355417 BE2103712-23 12.13160 1191.6082 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 12  2       2 BE6079565-21 12.20330 1188.2441 6544   4.12*     -      - 13.75*12.00 12.00 12.00     -    -20.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   73.87  10

 11 VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  8  2  356381 BE4175883-20 12.15170 1186.8158 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  11

 12 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  3  350258 BE2101526-23 12.10170 1186.1760 3333   4.12      -      -  6.25*    -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   10.37  12

 13 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 12  9       2 BE4035225-22 12.13100 1185.5886 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  13

 14 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 13  5       4 BE4180922-23 12.15060 1184.1619 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -  3.75*    -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    4.37  14

 15 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 13 12       5 BE6044815-23 12.15400 1181.9302 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  15

 16 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKER   1  3  2       2 BE4190590-23 11.59340 1181.7828 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 13  6       6 BE4041203-22 12.15530 1181.0790 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  17

 18 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 12  1       3 BE4035207-22 12.15030 1178.1470 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  18

 19 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 18  7  348905 BE2103544-23 12.11280 1176.8777 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22  2  352310 BE4078611-23 12.14410 1175.6076 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  20

 21 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 12  4       3 BE6043885-23 12.23570 1175.1675 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  21

 22 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 12 12       4 BE4107311-23 12.16000 1174.4286 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  22

 23 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 12  2       5 BE4035204-22 12.16130 1173.5838 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  23

 24 VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  8  1       2 BE4019439-22 12.18570 1172.4988 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -15.00    -    - 12.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -   27.62  24

 25 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 13  7       7 BE4180899-23 12.18130 1171.9903 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  25

 26 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 12  4       6 BE4035213-22 12.16570 1170.7336 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  26

 27 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  4       2 BE2101560-23 12.14130 1170.5832 3333   2.62*     -      -  6.25*    -     -     -     -    -10.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   18.87  27

 28 CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHTEM   1  6  3  352423 BE2022131-22 12.17280 1165.1631 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 10       3 BE2101548-23 12.16060 1163.2614 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  29

 30 DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM     8 10  6  364626 BE6043660-23 12.28391 1162.5189 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN  BAASRODE   8 11  5  354530 BE4107933-23 12.20180 1161.2512 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  31

 32 CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHTEM   1  6  4       2 BE2095239-23 12.18410 1160.4950 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  7       4 BE2026117-21 12.16510 1160.3710 3000   1.87*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  33

 34 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  8  3  355993 BE4125440-23 12.23270 1154.1352 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22  3       2 BE4078649-23 12.20190 1153.9167 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  35

 36 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  9  5  360758 BE6177549-23 12.27385 1153.9025 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          36

 37 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 12 12       4 BE6196788-23 12.29410 1153.7567 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  37

 38 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  5  4       2 BE2103719-23 12.23040 1153.7016 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          38



* DENDER-SCHELDE           * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0310 * 
*                          * 326 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  ZETS   AS2   OS2  RAKE   DAG  BON  A2S  A3S  A4S       SER  O2S  DIV  INS  POU  POT     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 11       5 BE2101530-23 12.18410 1153.3659 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  39

 39 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 13       6 BE2101508-23 12.18410 1153.3659 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  39

 41 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 12  7       7 BE4035230-22 12.21320 1153.2286 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  41

 42 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  9       7 BE2026140-21 12.18440 1153.1760 3000   1.87*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  42

 43 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 12  8       8 BE4035229-22 12.21460 1152.3514 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  43

 44 VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  8  5       3 BE4169254-23 12.24380 1150.9775 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  44

 45 HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK     1  5  3  347944 BE2102536-23 12.17400 1149.5947 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          45

 46 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 12 10       5 BE6196919-23 12.31250 1147.4364 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  46

 47 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  3       3 BE2090694-22 12.16169 1147.3483 3333   1.87*     -      -  1.25*    -     -     -     -    -    -20.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   23.12  47

 48 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 13  4       8 BE4041171-22 12.25120 1145.6061 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    - 30.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -   30.62  48

 49 VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN  BAASRODE   8 11  3       2 BE6102702-22 12.25260 1142.0487 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  49

 50 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  5       4 BE2025415-21 12.18079 1140.3461 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  50

 51 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  9  4       2 BE6222258-20 12.31225 1140.2861 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  51

 52 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22  5       3 BE4078625-23 12.24210 1138.8718 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  52

 53 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 18  2       2 BE2028825-20 12.21230 1138.7858 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          53

 54 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  9  3       3 BE6063303-21 12.31515 1138.5467 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   10.62  54

 55 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 24       8 BE2101562-23 12.22500 1137.8170 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  55

 56 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 18  1       3 BE2092727-22 12.22270 1134.8349 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          56

 57 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 17       9 BE2026035-21 12.23550 1133.8268 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  57

 58 CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHTEM   1  6  2       3 BE2022118-22 12.25590 1133.2537 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          58

 59 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  7       5 BE2025463-21 12.20039 1133.1192 2000   1.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.62  59

 60 COOREMAN AUGUST      LEBBEKE    4 12  7  350836 BE4197571-22 12.24380 1133.0692 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  60

 61 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  6      10 BE2026141-21 12.24110 1132.8489 3000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  61

 62 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 12  6       6 BE6043846-23 12.35380 1132.3464 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  62

 63 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 23      11 BE2101521-23 12.24220 1132.1776 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  63

 64 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  5  5       3 BE6020968-21 12.28590 1131.9614 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          64

 65 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  5  1       4 BE4166948-19 12.29010 1131.8412 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          65

 66 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  8      12 BE2090424-22 12.24400 1131.0807 3000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    - 12.00/A 3    -    -    -    -    -   12.62  66

 67 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22 13       4 BE4078705-23 12.26310 1130.9507 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          67

 68 VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN  BAASRODE   8 11  2       3 BE4058601-20 12.28360 1130.5166 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  68

 69 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  8       6 BE2120165-22 12.21019 1129.5400 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  69

 70 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  8  2       2 BE4125438-23 12.30190 1129.0015 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          70

 71 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 20      13 BE2026044-21 12.25400 1127.4399 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  71

 72 CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHTEM   1  6  5       4 BE2095230-23 12.27370 1127.3327 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          72

 73 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 12      14 BE2101553-23 12.25420 1127.3190 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  73

 74 TACKAERT JOZEF       GREMBERG   4  7  2  354503 BE4175395-20 12.30270 1123.8009 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  74

 75 DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM     8 10  5       2 BE6043663-23 12.39581 1122.0355 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          75

 76 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  1      15 BE2028943-20 12.27190 1121.4835 6544   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  76

 77 VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  8  4       4 BE4019428-22 12.32500 1121.2826 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  77

 78 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22  4       5 BE4078620-23 12.29130 1121.2327 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  78

 79 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 12  3       9 BE4035211-22 12.30280 1120.5716 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    - 25.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -   25.62  79

 80 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 12  5      10 BE4116103-21 12.30310 1120.3941 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  80

 81 HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDEREN   8 27  3  355362 BE4005116-21 12.32180 1119.9559 2002   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  81

 82 HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDEREN   8 27  1       2 BE6020913-21 12.32300 1119.2504 3333   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  82

 83 VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE       1  9  4       7 BE4175158-21 12.24249 1117.1889 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.00    -    - 20.00/A 4    -    -    -    -    -   30.00  83



* DENDER-SCHELDE           * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0310 * 
*                          * 326 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  ZETS   AS2   OS2  RAKE   DAG  BON  A2S  A3S  A4S       SER  O2S  DIV  INS  POU  POT     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 84 CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHTEM   1  6  1       5 BE2022158-22 12.30460 1116.0868 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          84

 85 HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDEREN   8 27 18       3 BE4078779-23 12.34030 1113.8129 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          85

 86 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  9  8       4 BE6177560-23 12.38554 1113.7142 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          86

 87 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  9  2       5 BE6222242-20 12.39004 1113.4277 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          87

 88 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22  8       6 BE4078666-23 12.31310 1113.0851 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          88

 89 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 12  3       7 BE6196920-23 12.41290 1112.0568 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.0015.00    - 15.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -   40.00  89

 90 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 12  9       8 BE6079637-21 12.41330 1111.8297 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          90

 91 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 29      16 BE2101507-23 12.30400 1109.5818 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          91

 92 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22 10       7 BE4078683-23 12.32560 1108.1254 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          92

 93 TACKAERT JOZEF       GREMBERG   4  7  3       2 BE4175363-20 12.34560 1108.0527 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          93

 94 HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDEREN   8 27 13       4 BE4078753-23 12.35480 1107.7369 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          94

 95 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 18      17 BE2090446-22 12.31150 1107.5352 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          95

 96 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  8  1       3 BE4000667-23 12.36270 1107.4599 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          96

 97 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 21      18 BE2090343-22 12.32020 1104.7987 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          97

 98 VANRANSBEECK GILBERT MERCHTEM   1 12 11  352472 BE2095826-23 12.34070 1104.5239 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          98

 99 DE SMEDT JEAN-PIERRE MERCHTEM   1  3  1  351545 BE2095395-23 12.33190 1104.3877 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          99

100 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 18  3       4 BE2092736-22 12.31000 1104.1297 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         100

101 DE CAUWER DIRK       HAMME      8  3  1  360453 BE4071461-21 12.41291 1104.0415 2002      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         101

102 HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDEREN   8 27  9       5 BE4129806-17 12.37020 1103.4945 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         102

103 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 28      19 BE2101512-23 12.32310 1103.1169 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         103

104 VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  8  6       5 BE4179793-23 12.38180 1102.3229 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -10.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   10.00 104

105 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 12  7       9 BE6043931-23 12.44230 1102.2659 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         105

106 HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK     1  5  4       2 BE2102530-23 12.30440 1102.0186 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         106

107 DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM     8 10 10       3 BE6043604-23 12.46091 1101.0846 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         107

108 DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM     8 10  7       4 BE6046338-23 12.46191 1100.5307 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         108

109 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  2      20 BE2026054-21 12.33250 1099.9990 3333      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -10.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   10.00 109

110 COOREMAN AUGUST      LEBBEKE    4 12  5       2 BE4200647-21 12.33590 1099.8568 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         110

111 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22  1       8 BE4078643-23 12.35290 1099.3083 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         111

112 DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM     8 10  3       5 BE6102641-22 12.46431 1099.2036 3000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         112

113 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1 12  6      11 BE4035214-22 12.37100 1097.2675 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         113

114 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 13  8       9 BE6044932-23 12.39400 1094.5595 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         114

115 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  9  6       6 BE6177559-23 12.44454 1094.0128 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         115

116 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30  5      21 BE2026079-21 12.35160 1093.6449 3333      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    - 5.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    5.00 116

117 HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK     1  5  2       3 BE2102551-23 12.33430 1091.7032 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         117

118 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 13 10      10 BE6044786-23 12.40470 1090.8078 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         118

119 TACKAERT JOZEF       GREMBERG   4  7  5       3 BE4169180-23 12.40180 1089.7725 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         119

120 VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN  BAASRODE   8 11  1       4 BE4226513-18 12.40200 1089.7439 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         120

121 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  8  7       4 BE3047745-23 12.41540 1088.9966 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         121

122 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22  6       9 BE4078715-23 12.38430 1088.3283 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         122

123 COOREMAN AUGUST      LEBBEKE    4 12 12       3 BE4155796-23 12.37340 1087.6387 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         123

124 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 30 30      22 BE2134013-19 12.37150 1086.9139 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         124

125 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 18 11       5 BE2103540-23 12.36020 1086.8186 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         125

126 VAN DE MEERSSCHE KEV LEBBEKE    4 12  7  350438 BE4153835-22 12.37400 1086.0682 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         126

127 HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDEREN   8 27  7       6 BE3105357-23 12.42280 1085.1853 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         127

128 TACKAERT JOZEF       GREMBERG   4  7  1       4 BE4023971-18 12.42030 1083.9413 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         128



* DENDER-SCHELDE           * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0310 * 
*                          * 326 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   4 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  ZETS   AS2   OS2  RAKE   DAG  BON  A2S  A3S  A4S       SER  O2S  DIV  INS  POU  POT     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

129 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22 16      10 BE4078707-23 12.40020 1083.9196 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         129

130 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 22 22      11 BE4078709-23 12.40030 1083.8640 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         130

131 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 12  8      10 BE6043832-23 12.50040 1083.5694 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         131

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDER-SCHELDE           * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0310 * 
*                          * 189 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00         DAG   BON   A2S   A3S   A4S   SER   O2S   DIV   INS   POU   POT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

   90    43    14     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN   12    12    12     0     0     0     0 AS2       0    16    18    10     0    33     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    7     7     5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN         22    22    12     0     0     0     0 OS2   

    7     7     5     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA               12    12    12     0     0     0     0 RAKEND          

   12     8     7     0     0     0     0 ZETSTU  * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  29 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  ZETS   AS2   OS2  RAKE   DAG  BON  A2S  A3S  A4S       SER  O2S  DIV  INS  POU  POT     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 10  1  363068 BE6043910-23 12.12210 1221.0123 4333   7.12   6.00   7.50 21.25     -     -     -     -15.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   56.87   1

  2 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1  3  1  353503 BE4107345-23 12.06300 1212.7033 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87   2

  3 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKER   1  3  1  336296 BE4190518-23 11.55240 1199.3438 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 10  2  355367 BE6044909-23 12.11220 1199.0788 4333   5.12*  3.00*  1.50*21.25     -     -     -     -12.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   42.87   4

  5 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 10  1       2 BE6044747-23 12.13120 1191.7069 4333   4.12*     -      - 13.75*    -  6.00     -     -10.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   33.87   5

  6 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  2  1  355417 BE2103712-23 12.13160 1191.6082 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 14  1  350258 BE2101526-23 12.10170 1186.1760 4333   4.12*     -      -  6.25*    -     -     -     - 8.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   18.37   7

  8 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 10  3       3 BE4180922-23 12.15060 1184.1619 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     - 5.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    5.62   8

  9 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 10  9       4 BE6044815-23 12.15400 1181.9302 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    6.62   9

 10 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKER   1  3  2       2 BE4190590-23 11.59340 1181.7828 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 14  3  348905 BE2103544-23 12.11280 1176.8777 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 20  2  352310 BE4078611-23 12.14410 1175.6076 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  12

 13 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 10  3       2 BE6043885-23 12.23570 1175.1675 2223   1.87      -      -  5.00*    - 10.50*    -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   17.37  13

 14 LIEVENS JOHAN        BUGGENHO   1  3  3       2 BE4107311-23 12.16000 1174.4286 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  14

 15 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 10  4       5 BE4180899-23 12.18130 1171.9903 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    - 25.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -   25.62  15

 16 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 14  2       2 BE2101560-23 12.14130 1170.5832 3333   3.37*     -      -     - 12.00  3.00*12.00     -    -20.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   50.37  16

 17 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 14  3       3 BE2101548-23 12.16060 1163.2614 3000   1.87*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -15.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   16.87  17

 18 DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM     8  7  3  364626 BE6043660-23 12.28391 1162.5189 3000   1.87*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  18

 19 VDELSEN DANNY&BJORN  BAASRODE   8  6  1  354530 BE4107933-23 12.20180 1161.2512 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  19

 20 CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHTEM   1  3  1  352423 BE2095239-23 12.18410 1160.4950 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  8  3  355993 BE4125440-23 12.23270 1154.1352 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 20  3       2 BE4078649-23 12.20190 1153.9167 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  22

 23 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  5  1  360758 BE6177549-23 12.27385 1153.9025 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  23

 24 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 10 10       3 BE6196788-23 12.29410 1153.7567 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  24

 25 VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDEREN   1  2  2       2 BE2103719-23 12.23040 1153.7016 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 26 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 14  4       4 BE2101530-23 12.18410 1153.3659 3000   1.87*     -      -     -  6.00*    -  6.00*    -    -15.00    -    - 20.00/A 4    -    -    -    -    -   48.87  26

 26 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 14  6       5 BE2101508-23 12.18410 1153.3659 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  26

 28 VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  4  1  356381 BE4169254-23 12.24380 1150.9775 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  28

 29 HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK     1  5  3  347944 BE2102536-23 12.17400 1149.5947 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 10  8       4 BE6196919-23 12.31250 1147.4364 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  30

 31 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 20  5       3 BE4078625-23 12.24210 1138.8718 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  31

 32 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 14 10       6 BE2101562-23 12.22500 1137.8170 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  32

 33 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 10  5       5 BE6043846-23 12.35380 1132.3464 2000   1.87      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.87  33

 34 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 14  9       7 BE2101521-23 12.24220 1132.1776 2000   0.87*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.87  34

 35 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 20 12       4 BE4078705-23 12.26310 1130.9507 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  8  2       2 BE4125438-23 12.30190 1129.0015 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          36

 37 CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHTEM   1  3  2       2 BE2095230-23 12.27370 1127.3327 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          37

 38 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 14  5       8 BE2101553-23 12.25420 1127.3190 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -10.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   10.62  38



* DENDER-SCHELDE           * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0310 * 
*                          * 189 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  ZETS   AS2   OS2  RAKE   DAG  BON  A2S  A3S  A4S       SER  O2S  DIV  INS  POU  POT     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM     8  7  2       2 BE6043663-23 12.39581 1122.0355 3000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  39

 40 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 20  4       5 BE4078620-23 12.29130 1121.2327 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  40

 41 HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDEREN   8 16 10  355362 BE4078779-23 12.34030 1113.8129 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          41

 42 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  5  4       2 BE6177560-23 12.38554 1113.7142 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          42

 43 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 20  7       6 BE4078666-23 12.31310 1113.0851 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          43

 44 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 10  2       6 BE6196920-23 12.41290 1112.0568 2223   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.0010.00    - 15.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -   35.62  44

 45 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 14 14       9 BE2101507-23 12.30400 1109.5818 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  45

 46 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 20  9       7 BE4078683-23 12.32560 1108.1254 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDEREN   8 16  6       2 BE4078753-23 12.35480 1107.7369 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          47

 48 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  8  1       3 BE4000667-23 12.36270 1107.4599 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          48

 49 VANRANSBEECK GILBERT MERCHTEM   1 12 11  352472 BE2095826-23 12.34070 1104.5239 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          49

 50 DE SMEDT JEAN-PIERRE MERCHTEM   1  3  1  351545 BE2095395-23 12.33190 1104.3877 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          50

 51 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 14 13      10 BE2101512-23 12.32310 1103.1169 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  51

 52 VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  4  2       2 BE4179793-23 12.38180 1102.3229 1000   0.62      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.00    -    - 12.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -   22.62  52

 53 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 10  6       7 BE6043931-23 12.44230 1102.2659 2000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   10.62  53

 54 HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK     1  5  4       2 BE2102530-23 12.30440 1102.0186 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          54

 55 DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM     8  7  7       3 BE6043604-23 12.46091 1101.0846 3000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.62  55

 56 DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM     8  7  4       4 BE6046338-23 12.46191 1100.5307 3000   0.62*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   10.62  56

 57 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 20  1       8 BE4078643-23 12.35290 1099.3083 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    - 12.00/A 3    -    -    -    -    -   12.00  57

 58 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 10  5       6 BE6044932-23 12.39400 1094.5595 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          58

 59 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  5  2       3 BE6177559-23 12.44454 1094.0128 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -10.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   10.00  59

 60 HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK     1  5  2       3 BE2102551-23 12.33430 1091.7032 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          60

 61 TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX   BAASRODE   8 10  7       7 BE6044786-23 12.40470 1090.8078 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          61

 62 TACKAERT JOZEF       GREMBERG   4  3  1  354503 BE4169180-23 12.40180 1089.7725 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          62

 63 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  8  7       4 BE3047745-23 12.41540 1088.9966 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          63

 64 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 20  6       9 BE4078715-23 12.38430 1088.3283 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          64

 65 COOREMAN AUGUST      LEBBEKE    4  2  2  350836 BE4155796-23 12.37340 1087.6387 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          65

 66 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 14  7       2 BE2103540-23 12.36020 1086.8186 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          66

 67 HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDEREN   8 16  2       3 BE3105357-23 12.42280 1085.1853 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          67

 68 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 20 15      10 BE4078707-23 12.40020 1083.9196 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          68

 69 BOEYKENS KRIS        BUGGENHO   8 20 20      11 BE4078709-23 12.40030 1083.8640 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          69

 70 SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM     8 10  7       8 BE6043832-23 12.50040 1083.5694 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    - 5.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    5.00  70

 71 DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM     8  7  5       5 BE6043675-23 12.52301 1080.3680 3000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          71

 72 BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK     1 14  1       3 BE2103514-23 12.38000 1080.2012 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          72

 73 V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST     8  5  3       4 BE6177558-23 12.49194 1079.0692 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -10.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -   10.00  73

 74 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  8  8       5 BE4125456-23 12.44550 1079.0392 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          74

 75 SMET GUNTHER         LOKEREN    8  8  5       6 BE4125435-23 12.45320 1077.0260 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          75

 76 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK     1 14  7      11 BE2101633-23 12.42280 1069.5989 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          76

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.3733,0 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * VERMEIR JOZEF        GREMBERG   8  4  3       3 BE4169154-23 12.51380 1058.6622 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    -    - 5.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    5.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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